
Black Forest Hills Elementary PTCO 

Date | time February 15, 2023 | 6:45 pm| Meeting called by Whitney Bressler and Nikki Kohler 

Board members (*Executive board positions)   

Whitney Bressler, Co-President* | Nikki Kohler, Co-President* | Arielle Whitacre, VP Communications* | Caitlen 
Doeden, Treasurer* | Michelle Blanchard, Deposit Treasurer* TBD, | Vacant-TBD -Disbursement Treasurer* 
|Collen Alabado, Secretary* | Kerri Richter, Ways and Means Committee Chair | Abby Langum, Hospitality 
Committee Chair| Liz Pearne, School Support Committee Chair| Mary-Beth Grubenhoff, Events Committee 
Chair| Sara Brinkley, Past President  

Time Item Owner 

6:45 pm Welcome/Introductions Whitney/Nikki 

6:50 pm Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes Whitney/Nikki 

6:55 pm Principal’s Update Mrs. Replogle 

   

7:10 pm 

 

7:15 pm 

 

 

 

 

7:30 pm 

 

 
 

 

 

 

7:40 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
7:45 pm  

Grant Updates 

 

Financials: 

-January Report 

-Revenue/Expenses Updates 

-Extra Funds Survey 

 

Event Updates: 

-Community Nights 

-Auction  
-5th grade legacy shirt update 

-New Spirit Wear Hoodie Update 

-Scholastic Dollar Update 

-Teacher Conference Dinners 

 

Upcoming Events: 

-Butter Hearts Fundraiser Starts 1/18, ends 2/1, pick up 2/10 

- Urban Air Community Night 2/7 from 4:00-8:00pm 

- Kendra Scott Fundraiser @ Park Meadows Mall 2/11 from 12:00-2:00pm 

-PTCO Meeting 3/17 

 

 
 

Public Comment/Questions 

Adjournment 

Caitlen/Arielle 
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Whitney 
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Whitney/Nikki 
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