MEETING AGENDA

Black Forest Hills Elementary PTCO

Date | time February 15, 2023 | 6:45 pm | Meeting called by Whitney Bressler and Nikki Kohler

Board members (*Executive board positions)

Whitney Bressler, Co-President* | Nikki Kohler, Co-President* | Arielle Whitacre, VP Communications* | Caitlen Doeden, Treasurer* | Michelle Blanchard, Deposit Treasurer* TBD, | Vacant-TBD -Disbursement Treasurer* | Collen Alabado, Secretary* | Kerri Richter, Ways and Means Committee Chair | Abby Langum, Hospitality Committee Chair | Liz Pearne, School Support Committee Chair | Mary-Beth Grubenhoff, Events Committee

Chair Sara Brinkley, Past President			
Time	Item	Owner	
6:45 pm	Welcome/Introductions	Whitney/Nikki	
6:50 pm	Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes	Whitney/Nikki	
6:55 pm	Principal's Update	Mrs. Replogle	
7:10 pm	Grant Updates	Caitlen/Arielle	
7:15 pm	Financials:		
	-January Report	Caitlin	
	-Revenue/Expenses Updates		
	-Extra Funds Survey	Arielle	
7:30 pm	Event Updates:		
	-Community Nights	Abby	
	-Auction	Arielle	
	-5 th grade legacy shirt update	Whitney	
	-New Spirit Wear Hoodie Update	Whitney	
	-Scholastic Dollar Update	Arielle	
	-Teacher Conference Dinners		
7:40 pm		Whitney/Nikki	
	Upcoming Events:		
	-Butter Hearts Fundraiser Starts 1/18, ends 2/1, pick up 2/10		
	- Urban Air Community Night 2/7 from 4:00-8:00pm		
	- Kendra Scott Fundraiser @ Park Meadows Mall 2/11 from 12:00-2:00pm		
	-PTCO Meeting 3/17		
7:45 pm			

Public Comment/Questions

Adjournment

Time	Item	Owner